
LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL
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THE LIBERTY MUSIC PROGRAM PRESENTS ITS
2024 WINTER CONCERT







SOPRANOS
Marie Eden

Jasmine Koker

Kaylene Whiting

ALTOS
Amber Embry

Aviva Kudrya

Aili Williams

BARITONES
Connor Kiddoo

Colin Murphy

TRUMPETS
Katy Belles, Trumpet 1

Addilee Buys, Trumpet 2

Thomas Hay, Trumpet 3

Louis Degenhart, Trumpet 4

Henry Harward, Trumpet 4

RHYTHM SECTION
Colin Degenhart, Drum Set

Monty Harward, Percussion

Lillyanah Turner, Drum Set

Noah Fuchs, Bass Guitar

Aviva Kudrya, Piano

Ethan Fuchs, Mallets

Parker Hudson, Mallets

Owen Johnson, Alto 1

Keagen Neeley, Alto 1

Ayden Ross, Alto 2

Elsie Buys, Alto 2

Colt Fletcher, Alto 2

Lucy Thomas, Alto 2

Grace Hymas, Tenor 1

Kaylee Neeley, Tenor 2

Maliky Stevens, Tenor 2

Amber Embry, Bari

Daniel Nollmeyer, Bari

SAXOPHONES TROMBONES
Linus Bair, Trombone 1

Jake Harward, Trombone 2

Luke Hunter, Trombone 3/Tuba



FLUTES
Zoe Graham

Melina Nehring

Linnea Olson

Adelynn Pawlowski

CLARINET
Hannah Bermann

Adele Graham

Lorelei Sharp

LeAnn Whiting

TRUMPETS
Blake Braun

Daxton Fish

Eli Konshuk

Maddox Hunter-Shaw

TROMBONES
Joshua Groves

Ashlynn Morton

ALTO SAXOPHONE
Westin Engle

Tucker Hrytzik

BARITONE
Gavin Horlacher

Oscar McDaniel

PERCUSSION
Ely Cobbs

FLUTES
Avery Derrig

Pearlann McDaniel

Ella Nollmeyer

Annabelle Pearson

Bellamy Strobel

Karlee Van Tine

Marin Wilson

Adelaide Woodruff

TRUMPETS
Ethan Culley

Colin Davis

Evelyn Irwin

Sonja Perry

Elyn Rafferty

Nora Tellessen

Weston Templeton

CLARINETS
Charlotte Anderson

Isabella Clark

Nora Cory

Jovita Davis

Aubree Degon

Nathan Eden

Lynlee Just

Casyn Kendall

Eden Martinez

Luke Ramirez

Bella Tallman

Eliana Thies

Malachi Tracy

TROMBONES
Ayden Boyd

Ethan Darnold

Riley Davis

Lane Deviny

Abram Kudrya

Cole Smith

Liam Suda



FLUTES
Chelsea Demetais

Addison Horlacher

Lucy Thomas

Sofia Villaneuva

CLARINET
Vylette Anderson

Liam Cory

Maeve Evans

Piper Pluff

Rylee Sinclair

Maliky Stevens

Sahvanna Koker

TRUMPETS
Louis Degenhart

Joseph Holwegner

Brishen McBeth

Bently Seidel

Brysen Seidel

Brianna Soriano

TROMBONES
Emily Collinson

Jeremiah Olson

Bret Smith

OBOE
Jasmine Koker

BASS CLARINET
Carter Logan

Aili Wlliams

ALTO SAXOPHONE
Korben Bull-Scaefer

Elsie Buys

Colt Fletcher

TENOR SAXOPHONE
Kaylee Neeley

BARITONE SAXOPHONE
Caleb Perry

FRENCH HORN
Collin Fish

BARITONE
Henry Harward

TUBA
Luke Hunter

Michael Whiting

PERCUSSION
Ethan Fuchs

Parker Hudson

Connor Kiddoo

FLUTES
Marie Eden

London Rice

Rowen Inglis

CLARINET
Allison Hanegan

Aviva Kudrya

Daniel Nollmeyer

BASS CLARINET
Abigail Hofstee

TRUMPETS
Katy Belles

Madison Blood

Addilee Buys

Thomas Hay

TROMBONES
Linus Bair

Jake Harward

Lucas Hofstee

ALTO SAXOPHONE
Maren Hymas

Owen Johnson

Amberlyn Lawson

Keagen Neeley

Ayden Ross

TENOR SAXOPHONE
Grace Hymas

BARITONE SAXOPHONE
Amber Embry

BARITONE
Ellis Cobbs

BASS GUITAR
 Gwen Olson

PERCUSSION
Colin Degenhart

Riqee Cervantes

Colin Murphy

Lillyanah Turner

Noah Ward



Aaron Fletcher, Principal
Alex Saywers, Principal

Jerrad Jeske, Superindendent

SarahAnn Whiting
Ashley McDaniel

Megan Evans

Valerie Hughes


